Position

Principal Il

Vice Principal Il

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Middle School

Phys Ed Chair MS

Vice Principal Il

Teacher, Middle School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental),
Teacher

(Supplemental)

Baseball (B) MS Schl,
Coed Lifetime Sports,
Athletic Director MS

Teacher, Middle
School, Tennis (B G)
MS, Teacher
(Supplemental),
Pep/Cheer MS,
Campus Culture
Assistant MS, PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead,
Innovative Clubs SEC,
Lightswitch Program-
Certificated

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Math Competition MS, Fresno Unified
Teacher

(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental),

Student Engagement

SEC

Department

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Total Wages

$136,310

$122,701

$118,854

$108,587

$106,827

$102,676

$102,457

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$42,514
$40,210

$39,904

$38,007

$37,607

$37,093

$37,113



Teacher, Middle School Math Competition MS,
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement

SEC
Teacher, Middle School Innovative Clubs SEC
Teacher, Library, Media Lightswitch Program-
Certificated
Counselor, School
Lang Arts Chair MS Teacher, Middle

School, Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
SEC, PLC Facilitator,
PLC Instructional Lead

Advisor, Guidance and Learning

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
SEC, Lightswitch
Program-Certificated

Teacher, Middle School Teacher
(Supplemental),
Campus Culture Minor
Assist MS, Lightswitch
Program-Certificated

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

$101,156

$99,500

$98,783

$98,640

$97,629

$93,959

$92,883

$91,449

$36,776

$36,679

$35,920

$36,151

$36,320

$35,904

$35,938

$35,161



Science Chair MS

Counselor, School

Teacher, Middle School

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Electives Chair MS

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle

School, Softball (G) MS

School, Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher

(Supplemental), PLC

Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Student Engagement
SEC, Innovative Clubs

SEC, Teacher
(Supplemental)

Tennis (B) Head HS,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher, Middle

School, Volleyball (B)

MS School, Teacher
(Supplemental),

Student Engagement
SEC, Campus Culture

Director MS, PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead,

Lightswitch Program-

Certificated

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

$91,263

$91,113

$90,404

$87,519

$83,481

$82,983

$82,941

$81,800

$79,920

$35,244

$35,333

$34,668

$33,886

$33,693

$33,171

$31,402

$33,634

$32,577



Soc Stdies Chair MS

Teacher, Middle School

Special Ed Chair MS

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle Fresno Unified
School, Teacher

(Supplemental),

Student Engagement

SEC, PLC Facilitator,

PLC Instructional Lead,

Innovative Clubs SEC

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
SEC, Campus Culture
Assistant MS, Campus
Culture Minor Assist
MS, Lightswitch
Program-Certificated

Specialist, Resource, Sp Fresno Unified
Ed, PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Elementary Sports Fresno Unified

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental),

Student Engagement

SEC

Volleyball (B) MS Fresno Unified
School, Teacher

(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental),

Student Engagement

SEC

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

$79,027

$76,624

$76,334

$73,832

$69,551

$69,439

$32,332

$31,885

$31,709

$32,094

$31,429

$31,002



Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Math Chair MS

Plant Coordinator

Teacher, Middle School

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Innovative Clubs SEC

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Innovative Clubs SEC

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
SEC, Innovative Clubs
SEC

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
SEC, Innovative Clubs
SEC

Teacher, Middle
School, Softball (G) MS
School, Teacher
(Supplemental), PLC
Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

$65,438

$63,142

$62,008

$58,230

$56,436

$54,808

$50,015

$49,723

$49,324

$48,092

$30,323

$29,763

$29,976

$28,970

$28,727

$18,608

$30,076

$28,266

$27,611

$18,904



Teacher, Middle School

Manager, School Office Middle

Custodian

Custodian

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Custodian

Assistant,Campus Safety

Specialist, Chd Wel & Attnd |

Custodian

Assistant, Attendance Records

Teacher, Middle School Student Engagement

SEC
Assistant,Campus Safety
Teacher, Middle School Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher

(Supplemental)
Assistant,Campus Safety

Assistant, School Office
Teacher, Middle School Teacher

(Supplemental)
Teacher, Middle School

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

$46,504

$42,888

$42,448

$41,257

$40,937

$40,206

$38,368

$36,092

$34,051

$30,832

$29,983

$28,125

$27,312

$27,150

$27,082

$26,851

$26,108

$25,803

$28,599

$28,267

$27,605

$20,392

$27,837

$26,800

$26,470

$26,467

$26,139

$16,297

$18,944

$12,989

$24,334

$25,515

$12,804

$14,060



Teacher, Middle School

Technician, Libr Media-Middle

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate

Teacher, Middle School

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate

Noontime Assistant

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate

Noontime Assistant

Assistant,Campus Safety

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Basketball (B) Asst VS,

Elementary Sports,
Track (B G) MS,
Classified Support
/AVID tutor, Noon
Time Assistant

Temporary Classified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

Fort Miller Middle
School

$25,840

$25,015

$22,368

$21,827

$21,793

$21,792

$17,510

$17,165

$16,456

$3,471

$3,169

$857

$12,221

$24,804

$11,859

$23,933

$23,749

$11,840

$22,849

$1,432

$9,641

$92

$102

$23



