Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal III		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$136,310	\$42,514
Vice Principal II		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$122,701	\$40,210
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$118,854	\$39,904
Teacher, Middle School	Baseball (B) MS Schl, Coed Lifetime Sports, Athletic Director MS	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$108,587	\$38,007
Phys Ed Chair MS	Teacher, Middle School, Tennis (B G) MS, Teacher (Supplemental), Pep/Cheer MS, Campus Culture Assistant MS, PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead, Innovative Clubs SEC, Lightswitch Program- Certificated	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$106,827	\$37,607
Vice Principal II		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$102,676	\$37,093
Teacher, Middle School	Math Competition MS, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$102,457	\$37,113

Teacher, Middle School	Math Competition MS, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$101,156	\$36,776
Teacher, Middle School	Innovative Clubs SEC	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$99,500	\$36,679
Teacher, Library, Media	Lightswitch Program- Certificated	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$98,783	\$35,920
Counselor, School		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$98,640	\$36,151
Lang Arts Chair MS	Teacher, Middle School, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$97,629	\$36,320
Advisor, Guidance and Learning		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$93,959	\$35,904
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, Lightswitch Program-Certificated	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$92,883	\$35,938
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Campus Culture Minor Assist MS, Lightswitch Program-Certificated	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$91,449	\$35,161

Science Chair MS	Teacher, Middle School, Softball (G) MS School, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$91,263	\$35,244
Counselor, School		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$91,113	\$35,333
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$90,404	\$34,668
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed	Student Engagement SEC, Innovative Clubs SEC, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$87,519	\$33,886
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$83,481	\$33,693
Teacher, Middle School	Tennis (B) Head HS, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$82,983	\$33,171
Electives Chair MS	Teacher, Middle School, Volleyball (B) MS School, Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, Campus Culture Director MS, PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead, Lightswitch Program- Certificated	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$82,941	\$31,402
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$81,800	\$33,634
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$79,920	\$32,577

Soc Stdies Chair MS	Teacher, Middle School, Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead, Innovative Clubs SEC	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$79,027	\$32,332
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, Campus Culture Assistant MS, Campus Culture Minor Assist MS, Lightswitch Program-Certificated	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$76,624	\$31,885
Special Ed Chair MS	Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed, PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$76,334	\$31,709
Teacher, Middle School	Elementary Sports	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$73,832	\$32,094
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$69,551	\$31,429
Teacher, Middle School	Volleyball (B) MS School, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$69,439	\$31,002

Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Innovative Clubs SEC	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$65,438	\$30,323
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$63,142	\$29,763
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Innovative Clubs SEC	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$62,008	\$29,976
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, Innovative Clubs SEC	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$58,230	\$28,970
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, Innovative Clubs SEC	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$56,436	\$28,727
Math Chair MS	Teacher, Middle School, Softball (G) MS School, Teacher (Supplemental), PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$54,808	\$18,608
Plant Coordinator II		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$50,015	\$30,076
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$49,723	\$28,266
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$49,324	\$27,611
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$48,092	\$18,904

Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$46,504	\$25,803
Manager, School Office Middle		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$42,888	\$28,599
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$42,448	\$28,267
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$41,257	\$27,605
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$40,937	\$20,392
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$40,206	\$27,837
Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$38,368	\$26,800
Specialist, Chd Wel & Attnd I		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$36,092	\$26,470
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$34,051	\$26,467
Assistant, Attendance Records		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$30,832	\$26,139
Teacher, Middle School	Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$29,983	\$16,297
Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$28,125	\$18,944
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$27,312	\$12,989
Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$27,150	\$24,334
Assistant, School Office		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$27,082	\$25,515
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$26,851	\$12,804
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$26,108	\$14,060

Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$25,840	\$12,221
Technician, Libr Media-Middle		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$25,015	\$24,804
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$22,368	\$11,859
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$21,827	\$23,933
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$21,793	\$23,749
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$21,792	\$11,840
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$17,510	\$22,849
Noontime Assistant	Basketball (B) Asst VS, Elementary Sports, Track (B G) MS, Classified Support /AVID tutor, Noon Time Assistant	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$17,165	\$1,432
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Temporary Classified	Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$16,456	\$9,641
Noontime Assistant		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$3,471	\$92
Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$3,169	\$102
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Fort Miller Middle School	\$857	\$23